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Keskerakonna annetuste register – II kvartal 2008
Kuupäev ANNETAJA Kontaktandmed Väärtus (kr)

1 01.04.2008 OLGA SÕTNIK 574,00 kr

2 01.04.2008 SARAPUU ARVO 3 500,00 kr

3 01.04.2008 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 550,00 kr

4 01.04.2008 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

5 02.04.2008 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

6 02.04.2008 KALLE MIHKELS 1 550,00 kr

7 03.04.2008 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 500,00 kr

8 03.04.2008 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

9 03.04.2008 SAAR SIMMO 2 000,00 kr

10 04.04.2008 SIIRI OVIIR 2 313,00 kr

11 07.04.2008 TIIT TERIK 1 325,00 kr

12 07.04.2008 LAURI LAASI 2 850,00 kr

13 07.04.2008 MERIKE MARTINSON 2 075,00 kr

14 08.04.2008 AADU MUST 2 800,00 kr

15 08.04.2008 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 000,00 kr

16 08.04.2008 ENN EESMAA 3 865,00 kr

17 09.04.2008 SAVISAAR VILJA 295,00 kr

18 09.04.2008 KADRI MUST 7 730,00 kr

19 09.04.2008 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

20 10.04.2008 KALLE LAANET 3 865,00 kr

21 10.04.2008 REIN RATAS 7 000,00 kr

22 10.04.2008 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

23 15.04.2008 INARA LUIGAS 3 500,00 kr

24 16.04.2008 SIKK LEMBIT 4 000,00 kr

25 18.04.2008 JAANUS MUTLI 2 100,00 kr

26 21.04.2008 JAAK AAB 10 297,00 kr

27 21.04.2008 KATRIN PULST 750,00 kr
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28 25.04.2008 ALEKSANDER RAIDE 20 000,00 kr

29 25.04.2008 SIKK LEMBIT 2 000,00 kr

30 28.04.2008 MAHHOV NIKOLAI 100,00 kr

31 29.04.2008 VÄINO LAND 1 000,00 kr

32 30.04.2008 NELLI PRIVALOVA 2 500,00 kr

33 30.04.2008 SARAPUU ARVO 3 500,00 kr

34 30.04.2008 TOIVO TOOTSEN 3 450,00 kr

35 01.05.2008 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

36 01.05.2008 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 500,00 kr

37 02.05.2008 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 550,00 kr

38 02.05.2008 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

39 02.05.2008 EVELYN SEPP 6 000,00 kr

40 03.05.2008 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

41 04.05.2008 SIIRI OVIIR 2 313,00 kr

42 05.05.2008 INARA LUIGAS 3 436,00 kr

43 05.05.2008 LAURI LAASI 2 850,00 kr

44 05.05.2008 ENN EESMAA 3 865,00 kr

45 05.05.2008 KALDA HELLE 2 500,00 kr

46 05.05.2008 HALLEMAA HELMUT 1 015,00 kr

47 06.05.2008 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 3 500,00 kr

48 08.05.2008 JÜRI RATAS 9 448,00 kr

49 09.05.2008 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

50 09.05.2008 KALLO KALEV 11 595,00 kr

51 12.05.2008 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 295,00 kr

52 12.05.2008 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

53 12.05.2008 JAAK AAB 3 865,00 kr

54 13.05.2008 AADU MUST 1 285,00 kr

55 13.05.2008 MARIKA TUUS 3 436,00 kr
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56 13.05.2008 KALLE LAANET 4 000,00 kr

57 14.05.2008 KALLE MIHKELS 1 775,00 kr

58 14.05.2008 JAAN NUMMERT 1 000,00 kr

59 17.05.2008 HEIMAR LENK 5 000,00 kr

60 18.05.2008 HEIMAR LENK 5 000,00 kr

61 19.05.2008 VÕRK EHA 10 350,00 kr

62 23.05.2008 KLANDORF KALLE 10 175,00 kr

63 23.05.2008 OLEV RAJU 5 000,00 kr

64 26.05.2008 DENISS BORODITŠ 6 210,00 kr

65 27.05.2008 VINNI URMAS 500,00 kr

66 27.05.2008 TIIT TERIK 1 325,00 kr

67 27.05.2008 SIIRI OVIIR 1 025,00 kr

68 30.05.2008 KALLE LAANET 3 500,00 kr

69 30.05.2008 TOIVO TOOTSEN 3 450,00 kr

70 30.05.2008 NELLI PRIVALOVA 4 000,00 kr

71 30.05.2008 SAAR SIMMO 3 000,00 kr

72 01.06.2008 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

73 01.06.2008 EVELYN SEPP 5 000,00 kr

74 01.06.2008 HEIMAR LENK 5 000,00 kr

75 02.06.2008 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

76 02.06.2008 SARAPUU ARVO 3 500,00 kr

77 02.06.2008 JÜRI RATAS 4 724,00 kr

78 02.06.2008 INARA LUIGAS 3 436,00 kr

79 02.06.2008 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 550,00 kr

80 03.06.2008 REIN RATAS 6 742,00 kr

81 04.06.2008 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

82 04.06.2008 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 500,00 kr

83 04.06.2008 SIIRI OVIIR 2 313,00 kr
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84 05.06.2008 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 295,00 kr

85 05.06.2008 LAURI LAASI 2 850,00 kr

86 05.06.2008 ENN EESMAA 3 865,00 kr

87 05.06.2008 JAAK AAB 7 092,00 kr

88 06.06.2008 KALLE MIHKELS 1 550,00 kr

89 09.06.2008 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 3 500,00 kr

90 09.06.2008 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

91 10.06.2008 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

92 10.06.2008 JAAK AAB 3 865,00 kr

93 13.06.2008 MERIKE MARTINSON 2 075,00 kr

94 13.06.2008 TAMM ENNO 4 875,00 kr

95 15.06.2008 KALDA HELLE 5 000,00 kr

96 16.06.2008 AIVAR RIISALU 18 000,00 kr

97 18.06.2008 TEPLOV SERGEI 2 000,00 kr

98 25.06.2008 EEVI SIKSTUS 327,00 kr

99 26.06.2008 TOOMAS SEPP 4 000,00 kr

100 27.06.2008 OLGO AARE 1 000,00 kr

101 30.06.2008 NELLI PRIVALOVA 4 000,00 kr

102 30.06.2008 TOIVO TOOTSEN 3 450,00 kr
Kokku 377 627,00 kr
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